FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

PROMESSE UOMINI 2020

YEBARTH Fabio angelo 00

MASSUCCI Vittorio

SPURI Matteo

MARIANO Alessio

MOSCARDI Alessandro

FLAMINI Riccardo
FERRACUTI Michele
PIETRELLA Andrea
MINNUCCI Andrea
TOURE Souleymane

(10)

MOSCARDI Alessandro

YEBARTH Fabio angelo

MASSUCCI Vittorio
MARIANO Alessio
SPURI Matteo
FERRACUTI Michele
PIETRELLA Andrea
MINNUCCI Andrea
OMICCIOLI Federico
NAPOLETANO Mattia

(10)
TOURE Souleymane

(11)

100 METRI -
PROMESSE UOMINI
10.59 0.6
10.64 13
10.94 1.1
10.7

11.12 -2.4
11.23 0.9
11.26 -1.3
11.39 15
11.68 0.3
12.12 0.6
200 METRI -
PROMESSE UOMINI
21.41 0.6
21.59 1.8
21.96 0.6
22.14 2.1
22.31 -2.4
22.48 -2.1
22.72 0.6
24.02 2.2
24.34 0.0
25.33 1.8
25.38 0.0
400 METRI -

99

00

00

99

00

98

00

99

00

00

00

98

00

98

98

00

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO
ANO0O2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO
ANOOZ2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.

FERMO

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS
FANO

ANOO2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

GROSSETO

GROSSETO

RIETI

LECCE

MACERATA

TOLENTINO

ANCONA

ANCONA

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TR
TOLENTINO

MOLFETTA

ANCONA

ANCONA

TOLENTINO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TR
ANCONA

SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TR

MACERATA

18/
09
18/
09
11/
07
25/
07
22/
08

12/
09
25/
06
19/
09
12/
09
12/
09

12/
09

26/
07
12/
09
06/
09
28/
06
28/
06
12/
09
26/
07
26/
09
26/
07

05/
09
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

PROMESSE UOMINI

47.19 MOSCARDI Alessandro 00
49.77 YEBARTH Fabio angelo 00
50.30 DIENG Ndiaga 99
50.63 PIETRELLA Andrea 98
51.83 CALCABRINI Nicola 98
53.56 FALAPPA Federico 99
54.03 OMICCIOLI Federico 98
55.81 CIRIACI Fabio 99
56.76 ITTO Francesco 00
57.02 DE ROSA Francesco 99
(10)
58.01 NAPOLETANO Mattia 98
58.53 TOGNI Tommaso 00
1:03.69 BURCHIANI Andrea 00
(13)

800 METRI -

PROMESSE UOMINI

1:51.62 DIENG Ndiaga 99
1:52.84 CALCABRINI Nicola 98
1:59.13 FALAPPA Federico 99
2:03.31 CIRIACI Fabio 99
2:06.95 ITTO Francesco 00
2:13.56 TOGNI Tommaso 00
2:13.98 DE ROSA Francesco 99
2:18.42 BURCHIANI Andrea 00

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO003 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

MCO007 - GROTTINI

TEAM RECANATI ASD

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS
FANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL.
FABRIANO

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA
MCO007 - GROTTINI

TEAM RECANATI ASD

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

GROSSETO

FERMO

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

MACERATA

MACERATA

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

MACERATA

MACERATA

ANCONA

GROSSETO

GROSSETO

MACERATA

MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA
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06/
09
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
(8)
1500 METRI -
PROMESSE UOMINI
3:55.43 DIENG Ndiaga
4:00.82 CALCABRINI Nicola
4:11.28 VERCELLI Ruslan
giovanni
4:14.06 ITTO Francesco
4:19.48 CIRIACI Fabio
4:28.65 BURCHIANI Andrea
4:31.32 MARINO Antonino
giacomo
4:43.02 FEDOZZI Matteo
4:54.55 DE ROSA Francesco
9)
3000 METRI -
PROMESSE UOMINI
8:43.44 DIENG Ndiaga
8:52.37 CALCABRINI Nicola
9:03.19 VERCELLI Ruslan
giovanni
9:14.85 ITTO Francesco
9:51.38 MARINO Antonino
giacomo
10:05.52 BURCHIANI Andrea
11:31.66 DE ROSA Francesco
(7)
5000 METRI -
PROMESSE UOMINI
15:52.29 VERCELLI Ruslan
giovanni
16:28.81 ITTO Francesco
17:57.57 FEDELI Giacomo
)
CORSA KM 10

99

98

98

00

99

00

00

00

99

99

98

98

00

00

00

99

98

00

00

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA
MCO007 - GROTTINI

TEAM RECANATI ASD

APO040 - G.P. AVIS

SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA
MCO007 - GROTTINI

TEAM RECANATI ASD

APO040 - G.P. AVIS

SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

AP040 - G.P. AVIS

SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO001 - C.U.S.
CAMERINO A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

MACERATA

ANCONA

ANCONA

TOLENTINO

IMOLA

TOLENTINO
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29/
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09
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

STRADA - PROMESSE

UOMINI

33:39 ANTONELLI Luca 98

34:22 VERCELLI Ruslan 98

giovanni

35:37 BRANCHESI Giacomo 99

36:33 ITTO Francesco 00

43:03 IANNIELLO Carmine pio 98

45:01 DE ROSA Francesco 99

(6)
SALTO IN ALTO -
PROMESSE UOMINI
2.00

1)
SALTO CON L'ASTA -
PROMESSE UOMINI
4.20 PERUGINI Mattia

1)
SALTO IN LUNGO -
PROMESSE UOMINI
6.81 2.0 DE ANGELIS Valerio

1)
SALTO TRIPLO -
PROMESSE UOMINI
15.19 0.5 DE ANGELIS Valerio

1)
STAFFETTA 4 X 100 -
PROMESSE UOMINI
41.42 MARIANO
PM,YEBARTH
PM,FLAMINI
PM,MASSUCCI PM
1)
MARATONINA A -
PROMESSE UOMINI
1h14:09 ANTONELLI Luca

(1)
CORSA KM 5 STRADA
- PROMESSE UOMINI
18:03 FEDELI Giacomo

1)

PASQUINELLI Michele

99

00

00

98

00

FIDALMARCHE

MCO001 - C.U.S.
CAMERINO A.S.D.
AP040 - G.P. AVIS
SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
PUOOG - POL.
MONTECCHIO 2000
ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F.
STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

APO0O0S5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

FMO03 - SPORT ATL.
FERMO

MCO001 - C.U.S.
CAMERINO A.S.D.

MCO001 - C.U.S.
CAMERINO A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

ANCONA

MISANO ADRIATICO

ANCONA

MISANO ADRIATICO

ANCONA

ANCONA

MACERATA

ANCONA

GROSSETO

GROSSETO

VERONA

CASTIGLIONE DEL
LAGO
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10
23/
02
25/
10

23/
02
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10
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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

DISCO KG 2,000 -
PROMESSE UOMINI
53.87 ROSSI SABATINI
Gabriele
(1)
GIAVELLOTTO GR 800
- PROMESSE UOMINI

72.52 COMINI Simone

58.78 FLORIDI Alessio

56.80 TEASA Cristian

51.57 PALOMBINI Leonardo
(4)

400 HSH 91 -

PROMESSE UOMINI

1:05.16 CIRIACI Fabio

1)
MARTELLO KG 7.260 -
PROMESSE UOMINI

53.16 HAZISLLARI Orges
48.31 CAPUTO Davide
38.59 DI GIROLAMO Matteo

®3)

98

98

99

99

00

99

00

99

99

FIDALMARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE

APO0O0S5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM
ATLETICA MARCHE
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS
MACERATA

APOOS5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

APOOS5 - ASA ASCOLI
PICENO

AP034 - COLLECTION
ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

FERMO

GROSSETO

ROMA

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR
SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR
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01
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23/
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